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7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. O Correspondence School ses-won (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music (12.45 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
-30-2.0 Broadcast to Schodls45 -5.0 Children’s session:
Unele Alex’s Quiz"Klondike"
LONDON NEWS
Memories of Other DaysHill Billy Round-upNews and Commentary from
United States
Listeners’ Own
Newsreet and Commentary
Dinah Shore, ‘Mad Aboutiim Blues" (Charles), "How

Come You Do Me Like You Do"
(Austin)
9.30 "Meet the Colonel" (U.S.A,
ro granule)10. 0 Close down
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Tuesday. September Il1ZB tke aesm.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35
1.45
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3. 6
4.0
6. 0
6.15
6.30

Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Kay Kyser and theBand
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
Reserved
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages

(Rod Talbot)
11.15
Day
Before the Ending of the

ZLB uneWm
6. 0,
7.30
9. 0
9.30
0. 0
0.15
0.30

7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters

10.45
12. 0

1.0
2.0
2.15
2.30
3. 0

Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu

12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
Movie Matinee
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
Here’s a Queer ThingCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
One Man’s FamilyDoctor Mac
Reserved
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
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,7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Channings (last broad-
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterLunchtime Fare

30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart

12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Nanoy)

|3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Captain Danger
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
London News
Curtain Call
Bulldog DrummondSubmarine Patrol
His Last PlungeCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Pearl of Pezores
Doctor Mac
Wild Life

10. Thanks for the Song10.30 Microfun, conducted by
Grace Green
11. 0 London News

47, DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

a
*
Bw2an

nqongogoac

—

a
fo}

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young4.0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
7.15 The Final Count
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.45 The Crimson Circle
8. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Wild Life i

10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth,é 1400 ke. 214m.

—

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety6.15 London News
The Rajah’s Racer
Paul Clifford
Woman in White
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close downSPONDSo8aoacnsaa

GloxoBaby
another

Glaxobabicsthrivesteadily,andgrov
Jntostrong;vigorousmenand womena
ThesecondgenerationofGlaxobabies
provesit For OVCr 30 yearsGlaro
basbeentbebestfood forthosebabies
wbocannotbebreast-fed;

SUNSHINE GLAXO
InDEFENCE for the young baby:0fFREEDOM8u FULL CREAMGLAXOKatiqnal
'oes for the baby OvCr 5months old

glaxosBuilds BONNIE BABIES
BeforeBabyComes and After
SadforfreecopyoftbeGlaxoBabyBook,
goodguideintbeGareoftbeinfant. 75

GLao LABORATORIES(Nz)LID-BuNNXTHOREE

Il
A Milkman found life just a dream-Yet once his poor feetmade him screamA friend said, 66Have you triedTo walk onEnzide299
Now he givesaway gallonsof cream.

Yes;astheMilkmanskims fromgate togate,itscertainlyastrainonhisfeet but,to-day,manymilkmen find thatEnzideRubber
Soles and Heels mean comfortable walking and protection from
weather. Enzide Soles and Heels cushion every step: Sold
everywhere.IN EVERY WALK OF LIFE

LYZALDLs
RUBBER SOLES AND HEELS

FOR MEN, WOMEN AND CHILDRENA ProductoftheLatexRubber CoaLtd,,Christchurch:
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POLFORDelNOVRFoore
because

SBiflot
238SEE138
LINOS and
FURNITURE
Preserve beauty an&
prevent depreciation with
antiseptic POLIFLOR
which cleansas itpolishes:
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